* ok

KANTON AARGAU

Gemeindezuteilung per 01. April 2019

RAV Brugg

PLZ

Gemeinde

5413
5242
5244
5315
5225
5076
5200
5505
5312
5078
5077
5324
5272
5412
5245
5212
5113
5075
5313
5322
5325
5316
5242
5318
5274
5237
5103
5243
5702
5504
5236
5223
5235
5107
5116
5326
5112
5106
5234
5213
5210

Birmenstorf (AG)
Birr

Birrhard
Bottstein
Bozberg
Bozen

Brugg
Brunegg
Doéttingen
Effingen
Elfingen
Full-Reuenthal
Gansingen
Gebenstorf
Habsburg
Hausen (AG)
Holderbank (AG)
Hornussen
Klingnau
Koblenz
Leibstadt
Leuggern
Lupfig
Mandach
Mettauertal
Monthal
Moriken-Wildegg
Mulligen
Niederlenz
Othmarsingen
Remigen
Riniken
Rufenach
Schinznach
Schinznach-Bad
Schwaderloch
Thalheim (AG)
Veltheim (AG)
Villigen
Villnachern
Windisch

AMT FUR WIRTSCHAFT UND ARBEIT
Arbeitsmarktliche Integration
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